Sp
ee
d
se
ns
or
 F
A5

Galvanic isolation No
Frequency range 0 ... 20,000 Hz
NORIS Automation GmbH Type code |
DB-FA54-EN
NORIS Automation GmbH | Muggenhofer Str. 95 | 90429 Nuremberg | Germany | Tel: +49 911 3201-220 | Fax: +49 911 3201-150 | sales@noris-group.com | www.noris-group.com
Errors and omissions excepted
11 / 11
Type code
Type code structure
FA H Z 54- 11- S X 07- M30- S0 Example: FAHZ54-11-SX07-M30-S0
Measuring principle
Measuring principle supplement
Construction type and material
Nominal length L1 of the sensor tube
Connection outlet
Electrical connection
Sheath length
Module
Shield / Addition
Type code FAH[..]54
Measuring principle H Hall
Measuring principle
supplement
Without code: 1 output signal
Z 2 output signals (voltage), galvanically connected
D 2 output signals (voltage), galvanically isolated
Y 2 output signals (current), galvanically connected, 2nd signal inverted
S 2 output signals (voltage), galvanically connected with
status output (e. g. rotation direction detection)
Q 4 output signals (voltage), galvanically connected
Construction type
and material
54- Flange, aluminium sensor tube
Nominal length 11- L1 = 29 mm
12- L1 = 57 mm
13- L1 = 32,2 mm
14- L1 = 44,5 mm
15- L1 = 34,5 mm
Further lengths on request
Connection outlet Without code: straight cable outlet
S Lateral cable outlet
R 90° angled cable outlet
Electrical connection X Cable end standard (without protective tubing)
Sheath length 05- Sheath length 2.0 m, halogen-free
07- Sheath length 5.0 m, halogen-free
08- Sheath length 7.5 m, halogen-free
09- Sheath length 10.0 m, halogen-free
Module M10- Module m1
M12- Module m1.25
M15- Module m1.5
Without code: Module m2
M25- Module m2.5
M30- Module m3
Shield Without code: Shield attached to the
sensor housing
S0 Shield not attached to the sensor
housing
FA _ _ _ _ _ _- _ _- _ _ _ _ _ _- _ _- _ _ Example:
FAHZ54-11-X07 (Preferred type)
Special types